DATE

2019

2018

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2015
2089
2019
2019
2019
019
2019
2019
2015
2019
2019
2019
2015
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019

11/08/2019 TIME 10:53

FUND NAME
005 005 DISTRIBUTION

010 010 GENERAL, FUND

014 014 PRISON GUARD DETATL
015 015 TINDIGENT DEFENSE GRANT
016 016 NCCC REVENUE ACCOUNT
017 017 NCCC ACCRUAL ACCOUNT
018 018 NCCC ESCROW ACCOUNT
015 019 DIST ATTY STATE FUND
020 020 ROAD & BRIDGE GENERAL
021 021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #1
022 022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #2
023 023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #3
024 024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT {4

025 025 COURTHOUSE SECURITY

COMBINED

CHECFKING
ACCOUNT

DIST ACCT

GEN FUND

PRISON GUD
IND DEF
NCCC REVE
NCCC ACCR
NCCC ESCR
DA ST FUND
R&B GEN FD
R&B GEN FD
R&B GEN FD
R&EB GEN FD
R&B GEN FD

CLERK FEES

026 026 NCCC CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTNCCC CAPD

029 029 VAW GRANT

030 030 RIGHT OF WAY

031, 031 COMM SPECTAL PCT #1
032 032 COMM SPECTIAL PCT #2
033 033 COMM SPECIAL PCT #3
034 034 COMM SPECIAL PCT #4
035 035 TCDP GRANT

036 036 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #1
037 037 .DEDICATED ROAD PCT #2
038 038 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #3
039 039 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #4
040 040 RECORD PRESERVATION

VAW GRANT
SPEC TAX
SPEC TaX
SPEC TaAX
SPEC TaX
SPEC TAX
TCDP GRT
DED RD TAX
DED RD TAX
DED RD TAX
DED RD TaX

CLERK FEES

CHECKING
BAMOUNT

697,280.78

185,372.35

4,854 .33

45,241.53
22,331.27
3,388.62
25,286.39
1,026,069.72
156,587 .60
221,203 .42
108, 54896
39,205.42
41,079.86
74,369_22
734._18
31,686.38
449,361.61
987,576.32
553.38

77,689.81

77,399.16
48,835.32
28,710.51
98,381.93

72,812.33

TDOA
ACCOUNT

CD GEN
CD ICA
MME TCA
INV ICA

MME. PGD

MMK REV

MME ACCR

CD R&B 1

MMK CLK
MME CAP

CDROW

MMK CLK

STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OCTOEBER

TDOA
AMOUNT

31,194.76
53,286.32
654,471._40
50,873 .80

15,322.97

78,683.20

52,249.63

33,732.35

52,468.69

104,936.70

174,050.08

52,468.61

FUND
TOTAL

697,280.78

975,198_.63

20,177.30

123,924.73
74,580.90
3,388.62
25,286.39
1,026,069.72
190,319_95
221,203 .42
108,548. 96
39,205_42
93,548.55
179,305.92
734._18
205,736._46
449,361.61
987,576.32
553 .38

77,689.81

77,399_16
48,835.32
28,710.51
98,381._93

125,280.94

GEL102 "PAGE"
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DATE

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
20189
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2015
2019
2013
2019
2019

2019

11/08/2019 TIME 10:53

FUND NAME
041 041 LATERAT. ROAD PCT #1
042 042 LATERAL ROAD PCT #2
043 043 LATERAL ROAD PCT #3
044 044 LATERAL ROAD PCT #4
047 047 VICTIMS IMPACT PANEL
048 048 SHERIFF CONTRABAND
050 050 SOLID WASTE DISPOSATL
051 051 VOTER REGISTRATION
052 052 LAW LIBRARY

053 053 NEWTCN COUNTY LIBRBRY
055 055 HISTORICAL COMMISSION

056 056 HISTORTCAL BOOK FUND

COMBTNED mHWHMKMZH OF CASH POSTTION FOR CCTOBER

CHECFKING
ACCOUNT

LATERAL RD
LATERAL RD
LATERAL RD
IATERAL RD
VICT PANEL
SHER CONTR
SOLID WAST
VOTER REG
LAW LIB
COUNTY LIB
HIST COMM

HIST COMM

058 058 DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK DA IOT CE

059 059 DISTRICT ATTY CONTRABANDDA CCONTRA

060 060 POWELL HOTEL FUND

HIST COMM

064 064 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT HOMETAND

066 066 RECORDS MANAGEMENT
&7 067 PRETRIAL DIVERSICN

068 068 HAZARD MITIGATTION GRT

CLERE. FEES
PRETRIAL
EAZ GRENT

070 070 COURTHOUSE EMERGENCY GRTEMG GRANT

072 072 FEMA GRANTS
076 076 GRANTS

FEMA

TDRA GRT

080 080 CIVIC CENTER OFERATICNS CIVIC OP

082 082 CORR FACILITY - ENT FUNDNCCC ENTER

083 083-CERTZ-ENERG TRANSP REIN CERTZ

088 088 STATE FEE ACCOUNT
052 092 TECHNOLOGY FUMD

093 093 FEDERAL FOREST FUND

STATE FEES
CLERK FEES

FED FOREST

CHECEKING
AMOUNT

29,041.46
37,994 _43
10,194 .65
36,411.08

.53
16,178_78
16,649_42
18,800.16
6,904.32
9,435.33
1,405_186
7,461.01
2,794.39
6,550._95

382.18

11,539.62

32,822.03

277,063.74

19,532.26

2,150.11

8,675.50

13,115.15

15,745.08

TDOA
ACCOUNT

TDOA
AMOUNT

FUND
TOTATL

29,041.46
37,994 .43
10,194.65
36,411.08

.53
16,178.78
16,649.42
18,800.16
6,904 _32
9,435.33
1,405.16
7,461.01
2,794.39
6,550.95

382_18

11,539.62

32,822 03

277,063.74

19,532.26

2,150.11

8,675.50

13,115.15

15,745.08

GEL102 PAGE
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DATE

2019
2018

2019

11/68/2018 TIME 10:53

FUND NAME

097 097 DEBT SERVICE

058 098 PAYROLL CLEARTNG
0399 059 CLEARTNG FUND

TOTAL

COMBTNED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OCTOBER

CHECKING
ACCOUNT

DEBT SRVC
PAYR ACCT

CLEARTNG

CHECFING
AMOUNT

14,511.90
33.53
520.49

5,120,473.66

TDCA
ACCOUNT

TDOA
AMOUNT

1,353,738.51

FUND
TOTAT,

14,511._90
39.53
520.49

6,474,218 _17

GEL102 PAGE
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DATE 11/08/2019

CEECX ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
BCCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCQUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCQUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCQUNT
ACCOTUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

TOTAL

TDOA ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
LCCOUNT
BCCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

TOTAL

TIME 10:53

BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BATLANCE
BATLANCE
BATANCE
BALANCE
BBRLANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE

BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BATANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BATKRNCE

Lo

rrro

DIST ACCT
GEN FUND
PRTSON GUD
NCCC REVE
NCCC ACCR
NCCC ESCR
DA ST FUND
R&B GEN FD
CLERK FEES
NCCC CaAP
VAW GRANT
SPEC TAX
DED RD TAX
LATERAT, RD
VICT PANEL
SHER CONTR
S0LID WAST
VOTER REG
LAW LIB
COUNTY LIB
HEST COMM
DA HOT CK
Dh CONTRA
PRETRTAL
EMG GRANT
FEMA
CIVIC OP
NCCC ENTER
S5TATE FEES
DEBT SRVC
PAYR ACCT
CLEARING

CD GEN

D ICa

MMK TCh
INV ICA
MMK PGD
MME ACCR
CD R&R 1
MME CLK

CCROW

COMBINED STATEMENT CF CASHE POSITION FOR OCTORER

CHECK

697,280.78
185,372.35
4,854.33
45,241.53
22,331.27
3,388.62
25,286.39
1,551,615.12
141,176.89
74,369.22
734.18
1,546,867_50
253,326_92
113, 641.62
: .53
16,178.78
16,649_42
18,.800.16
6,904.32
9,435.133
9,248 .35
2,794.39
6,550.95
32,822_03
277,063 .74
19,532.26
2,150.11
8,675.50
13,115.15
14,511.90
39.53
520.49

5,120,479.66

TDOA

31,194.76
53,286 _32
654,471_40
50,873.80
15,322.97

78,683.20 7

52,245_63
33,732.35
104,937.30
104, 936.70
174,050.08

1,353,738 51

GELIO2 PAGE



DATE 11/058/20139

2019

2019

2018

2019

2019

2019

2013

2019

201%

2019

2015

2019

10:54 COMBINED STATEMENT OF

ACCOUNT NAME

005

010

014

015

0le

017

01§

013

20

021

o2z

023

005 DISTRIBUTICH
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

010 GENERAL FUND
CASH IN BANK
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
CERT OF DEPOSIT - INVESTMENTS
MCONEY MXT - INVESTMENTS
INVESTMENTS - BONDS, ETC

FUND TOTALS

Cl4 PRISON GUARD DETATL
CASE IN BANK
MONEY MARKET

FUND TOTALS

015 INDIGENT DEFENSE GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FOND TOTATLS

016 NCCC REVENUE ACCOUNT

FOND TOTALS

017 NCCC ACCRUAL ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
MONEY MARERT

FUND TOTALS

018 NCCC ESCROW ACCOUNT
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTATLS

019 DIST ATTY STATE FUND
CASH TN BARNK
FUND TOTALS

020 ROAD & BRIDGE GENERATL

CRSH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEROSIT
FUND TOTALS

021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #1

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TQTALS

022 ROAD & BRIDGEE PCT #2

CASH IN BANE

CERTIFICATE CF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

¢23 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #3
CASH IN BANK

CASH RECETPTS RND DISBURSEMENTS

FROM OCTOBER

TO CCTOBER

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECETPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
636,689.07 591.71 .00 697,280.78
696,689 _07 591.71 .00 697,280.78

=

445,338_94 274,743.11 534,709, 70- 185,372.35
31,194.76 .00 .00 31,194.76
54,504,28 .00 1,217.96- 53,286.32
654,471.40 .00 .00 654,471.40
51,434.80 .00 561,00~ 50,873_80

1,236,944.218

274,743 .11

536,488 66—

975,1398.63

4,850.21 4.12 .00 4,854.33
15,3008_57 13.00 .00 15,322.97
20,160.18 17.12 T00 20,177.30

3.00 .00 3.00- .00

3_00 _oa 3.00- _00
45,203.14 38.39 L00 45,241.53
78,616.43 66.77 .00 78,683.20
123,819.57 105.16 .00 123,924.73
10,815.13 30,028.19 18,512.05- 22,331.27
52,205.29 44_34 .00 52,249.63
63,020_42 30,072-53 18,512.05- 74,580.90

3,.385.74 2.88 .00 3,388.62

31,385.74 2.88 .00 3,388.62
28,525.04 22.69 3,261.34— 25,286.39
28,525.04 22_69 3,261 _34- 25,286.39

1,400,645.00

49,140.45

423,715,733~

1,026,069.72

.Q0 -00 .00 -00
1,400,645.00 49,140.45 423, 715.73- 1,026,069.72
140,702.41 78,887.30 63,012,111~ 156,587.60
33,732.35 .00 .00 33,732.35
174,434.76 78,897.30 63,012.11~ 130,2219._95
198,003.85 78,956 .22 55,756.65~ 221,203.42
.00 .00 .00 -00
198,003.85 78,956.22 55,756_.65- 231,203 .42
21,414 .39 174,755.45 87,620.88- 108,548.96

GEL103 PAGE



DATE 11/08/2019 10:54 COMBINED STATEMENT -OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER TO OCTOBER GEL103 PAGE

BEGINNTING CasSH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALRNCE RECETIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALARCE
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT B .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 21,414 .39 174,755 _45 87,620.88~ 108,548.96
2019 024 024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #4
CASH IN BANK 40,632.99 128,794.19 130,221.76- 39,205.42
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 40,632_59 128,794.19 130,221.76- 39,205.42
2019 025 025 COURTHOUSE SECURITY
CASH IN RANK 41,017.72 607.37 545,23 41,079_86
MCNEY MARKET 52,424.16 44.53 .00 52,468.69
FUND TOTALS 93,441 .88 651.50 545.23- 93,548.55
2019 026 026 NCCC CAPITAT IMPRCVEMENTS
CASH IN BANK - 74,306.11 6§3.11 .00 74,369.22
MONEY MARKET 104,847.65 85.05 .00 104,936.70
FUND TOTALS 179,153 .76 152.16 .00 179,305, 92
2019 029 029 VAW GRANT .
CASH TN BANK 234.95 5,751.64 5,252.41- 734.18
FUND TOTALS 234.55 5,751.64 5,252.41- 73418
2019 G30 030 RIGHT OF WAY
CASH IN BANK 31,656.30 30.08 .00 31,686.38
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIY 174,050.08 .00 .00 174,050.08
FUND TOTALS 205,706.38 30.08 .00 205,736.46
2019 031 031 COMM SPECIAL PCT #1
CASH TN BANK 536,920.55 10,470.20 98,029.14- 449,361.61
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 536, 920,55 10,470.20 98,029 14- 4459,361.61
2019 032 032 COMM SPECIAL BCT #2
CASH IN BANK 1,007,787.45 1,927.73 22,138,86- 987,576.32
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT .0¢ .00 .00 .06
FUND TOTALS 1,007,787.45 1,927.73 22,138 _B&- 987,576.32
2019 033 033 COMM SPECTAL PCT #3
CASH IN BANK 1,452.53 15,066.60 15,965. 75~ 553 38
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSTT ;) .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS . 1,452.53 15,066.60 15,965, 75- 553.38
2015 034 034 COMM SPECIAL BCT #4
CASH IN BANK 72,31%.32 11,134.93 5,764.44- 77.689.81
CERTIFICATE OF DEPGSIT .0C .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 72,319.32 11,134_93 5,764 44— 77,689.81
2019 035 035 TCDP GRANT
CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
FOND TOTALS .00 .00 _00 .00
2019 036 G36§ DEDICATED ROAD PCT #1.
CASH IN BANK 77,186.46 5,126.47 4,913.77- 77,399.16
FUND TCTALS 77,186.46 5,126.47 4,913.77~ 77,399.16

2018 037 037 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #2
CASH IN BANK 48,643 .54 191.78 .00 48,835.32



DATE 11/08/201%

2015

20139

2019

20189

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

201%

2019

10:54 COMBINED STATEMENT OF

ACCOUNT NAME

038

038

040

041

042

043

044

047

048

050

051

G52

053

FUND TOTALS

038 DEDICATED ROAT PCT #3
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

02% DEDICATED ROAD PCT #4
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

040 RECORD PRESERVATICN
CASH IN RBANK
CERTIFICATE of DEPOSIT
MONEY MARKET

FUND TCTALS

041 LATERAL ROAD PCT #1

CASH IN BBNEK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

042 LATERAL ROAD PCT #2

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

043 LATERAL ROAD PCT #3

CASH IN BANK

CERTTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUGND TOTALS

044 LATERAL RORD PCT #4

CASH IN BANWK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

047 VICTIMS IMPACT PANEL
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

048 SEERTFF CONTRABAND

050 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
{ASH IN.BANK
CERT OF DEPOSIT

FUND TOTALS

051 VOTER REGISTRATION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

052 LAW LIBRARY
CASH IN BANK
FOND TOTALS

053 NEWTON COUNTY LIBRARY
CASH IN BANK

GEL103 PAGE

CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER TO OCTOBER

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS _DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
48,643.54 151.78 00 48,B35.32
33,445.08 175.20 4,913.77- 28,710.51
33,445.08 173.20 4,913 .77~ . 28,710.51
98,148._27 233 .66 k] 98 ,381.93
98,148.27 233.66 00 98,381.93
689,485 _67 4,168.42 841L.76~- F2,812.32
.00 .00 .00 .00
52,424.09 44.52 a0 52,468,651
121, 305.76 4,212.54 841.76- 125,280.94
22,281._19 6,760.27 .ao 29,041.46
.00 .00 .00 .00
2%,281.19 6,760.27 ) 29,041 46
31,228.12 6,766.31 -0¢ 37,994 .43
.00 .00 .00 .00
31,228_12 6,766.31 .00 37,994.43
3,449.05 6,745.60 .00 1¢,194.65
.00 .00 .00 .00
3,449_05 6,745 .60 _00 10,194 65
36,138.11 6,765.45 292,48~ 36,411.08
.00 .00 .00 .00
30,138.11 6,765.45 492 .43- 36.411.08
1,135.5¢ .53 1,135.54- .53
1,135 54 .53 1,135.54~ 53
16,165.05 13.73 .00 16,178.78
1&,165.05 13.73 .o 16,178_78
35,177.92 68,658_40 87,186.90~ 16,649.42
.00 .00 .00 .00
35,177.92 68,658.40 87,186.90- 16,649.42
22,991.94 685.33 4,877.11- 18,800.16
22,991.%4 685.33 4,877.11- 18,800.36
6,823.86 580.51 500.05- 6,504_32
6,823_86 580.51 500.05- 6,504.32
4,333 .81 19,709_64 1l4,608.12-~ 9,435_33



DATE 11/08/2019

20189

2019

2018

20159

2018

2019

2019

2019

20219

2019

2018

20159

2018

201%

10:54 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

ACCOUNT NAME

055

056

058

058

asg

064

066

GeT

s1°%:1

070

a7z

076

o080

og2

FUND TOTALS

055 HISTORICAL COMMISSION

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPCSIT
FUND TOTALS

056 HISTORICAL BOOK FUND

CASH IN BANE

CERTIFICATE CF DEPOSTIT
FUND TOTALS

058 DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

059 DISTRICT ATTY CONTRABAND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

¢60 POWELL HOTEL FUND

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TCTALS

064 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FOND TOTALS

(066 RECORDS MANAGEMENT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

067 PRETRIAL DIVERSION
CASH. TN BANK
FOND TOTALS

068 HAZARD MTTIGATION GRT
CASH IN BANEK
FOUND TOTALS

070 COURTHOUSE EMERGENCY GRT
{CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

072 FEMAL GRBNTS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

076 GRANTS
CASH IN BANK
FOND TOTALS

080 CIVIC CENTER QOPERATIONS
CASH IN BANK
FOND TOTALS

082 CCRR FACILITY -~ ENT FUND
CBRSH IN BANK - U S BANWK

FROM OCTOBER TO OCTOBER GEL103 PAGE
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
__CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
4,333.81 15,709.64 14,608,132~ 9,435.33
4,019.75 2,460.15 5,074.74- 1,405.16
.00 .00 .00 .0g
4,015 75 2,460.15 5,074.74- 1,405.16
5,311.01 150.00 2,000.00- 7,461.01
.00 .00 .00 .00
9,311.01 150.00 2,000.00- 7,461_61
2,792.02 2,37 .00 2,794.39
2,792.02 2.37 _00 2,794.39
3,085.43 4,483 .52 1,018.00- 6,550.95
3,085.43 4,483 52 1,01&.00~ 6,550 _95
382.18 .00 .00 382.18
Y .06 .00 .00
382.18 .00 .00 382.18
]
1.89 .00 1.89- .00
1.89 _00 1.B9- .00
11,420.46 119.16 .00 11,535.62
11,420.46 119_18 _oe 11,539.62
32,294_71 527.32 .00 32,822.03
32,294.71 527.32 _00 32,822.03
1,050.46 59,74Z.04 60,792.50- .00
1,050.46 53,742.04 60,792.50- T
276,825.68 238.06 .00 277,063.74
276, B825.68 238_06 L0 277,063.74
19,803.67 16,871.00 17,142.41- 19,532.26
19,803 _67 16,871.00 17,142.41- 19,532.26
186,325._40 2,452 ,657.57 2,638,982.97~ .00
186,325.40 2,452,657.57 2,638,982.97- .00
5,981.32 565.00 4,396.21- 2,150.11
5,981.32 565.00 4,396 21— 2,150.11
8,675.50 .00 .00 8,675.50

4



DATE 11/08/2019 10:54 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER TG OCTOBER GEL103 PAGE 5

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT WAME CASH BALANCE RECETPTS _DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
FUND TOTALS 8,675.50 .00 .00 8,675.50
2019 083 083-CERTZ-ENERG TRANSP RETN IZN
CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 _oD _00 J00
2019 088 088 STATE FEE ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK 37,886.95 14,814.40 39,586.20- 13,115.15
FUND TOTALS 37,886.95 14,814 .4C 39,586.20- 13,115.15
2019 092 092 TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH IN BANK 15,235.52 769.60 260.04- 15,745.08
FUND TOTALS 15,235_852 765_60 260.04- 15,745.08
2013 093 093 FEDERAT, FOREST FUKD
CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
FOUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 _00
2019 097 097 DEBT SERVICE
CASH IN BANK 155,024.97 1,668.44 142,181.51- 14,511.30
FOND TOTALS 155,024 .97 1,668.44 142,181 51~ 14,511.96
2019 098 088 PAYROLL CLEARING .
- CASH IN BANK 30.69 291,662.67 291,653.83- 39,53
FUND TOTALS 30.69 291,662.67 291,653,883~ 39.53
201% 099 03% CLEARING FUND
CASE IN BANK 160.83 3,707,377.18 3,767,017.52- 520.49
FUND TQTALS 160.83 3,707,377.18 3,767,017.52- 520.49

GRAND TOTALS 7,428,061.15 7.542,022.35 8,495,865.33~ 6,474 ,218.17



